Hillingdon Div 1

Name Performance Team Score | Games Including Defaults Excluc
Cherniaev, Alexander 2321 West London A 5 5 100% 100%
Oragwu, Chukwunonso 2318 Uxbridge A 1 1 100% 100%
Udhayasuriyan, Ashwini 2132 Harrow A 1 1 100% 100%
Salisbury, lan W 1759 Hatch End A 1 1 100% 100%
Thatte, Nishchal 2472 Ealing A 1 1 100% 100%
Gasanov, Eldar 2562 West London A 5 5 100% 100%
Mirzoeva, EImira 2259 West London A 1 1 100% 100%
Eden, Tomer 2567 Hatch End A 1 1 100% 100%
Zapolskis, Antanas 2491 West London A 3 3 100% 100%
Royal, Shreyas 2629 West London A 1 1 100% 100%
Durak, Can 2565 West London A 1 1 100% 100%
Qaderi, Habib 2678 Harrow A 1 1 100% 100%
Vekaria, Vinay 2420 Harrow A 2 2 100% 100%
Tawab, Ramin 2175 Harrow A 3 3 100% 100%
Dickson, Max 2187 Harrow A 1 1 100% 100%
Coles, Steven F 2231 Harrow A 8 9 88.89% 88.89%
Parsons, Robert 1886 Hatch End A 3 4 87.5% 87.5%
Quinn, John M 2074 Ealing A 2% 3 83.33% 83.33%
Colov, Hristo 1864 Eading A 4 6 75% 5%
Chan, Nevil 2072 Harrow A 132 2 75% 75%
Jayakumar, Bharath 2026 Harrow Jnr A 3 4 75% 75%
Hayler, Andrew 1995 West London A 7 10 70% 70%
Jhooti, Sab 2009 Hatch End A 3 5 70% 70%
Healeas, Simon 1799 Ealing A 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Tobisch, John 1888 West London A 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Winterbotham, Mark 1896 Eading A 6 9 66.67% 66.67%
Obihara, Jason 1827 Eadling A 2 3 66.67% 66.67%
Sivanandan, Bodhana 2210 Harrow Jnr A 4 6 66.67% 66.67%
Cowan, Xavier 1772 Ealing A 2% 4 62.5% 62.5%
Zurstiege, Frank 1854 Greenford A 5% 9 61.11% 61.11%
Bass, John W 1891 West London A 3 5 60% 60%
Kamath, Raghu 1987 Uxbridge A 3 5 60% 60%
Jezierski, Colum 2060 West London A 3 6 58.33% 58.33%
Irani, Cherag 1803 Hatch End A 7 12 58.33% 58.33%
Okike, David C 2111 Uxbridge A 5 9 55.56% 55.56%
Patel, Rishi 2186 Harrow A 1 2 50% 50%
Nargund, Sujan 1746 Uxbridge A 1 2 50% 50%
Fulhaber, Matthieu 1690 Uxbridge A 1 2 50% 50%
Villiers, Thomas 2016 Hatch End A Y 1 50% 50%
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Evans, Daniel
Parikh, Naavya
Chase, Graham
Burke, John
Santhosh, Abhyuday
Fulton, Anthony R
Campbell, Russell
Fegan, Chris
Fraser, Barry DA
Chopra, Manmay
Hayali, Laith
Padam, JJ
Dhemrait, Jagdeep
Harley, Andrew
Cann, Arthur
White, Jonathan PJ
Breed, Greg J
Hughes, Colin
Colter, Nigel
Walkusz, Miroslaw
Gregorio, Eugene
Dhemrait, Surjit S
White, David J
Fincham, Leon HJ
Knight, Daniel
Bablu, Gagan

Ivan, Austin

Cross, lan K
Smith, Martin
Heidrich, Clive
Pringle, Ledlie
Veeturi, Yashvardhan
Mandnikar, Atreya
Salerno, Francesco
Wang, Xiling
Gauri, Dhairye
Verma, Pradeep
Santosh Kumar, Darsh
Gill, Gursharanjit S
Stott, David A
Schneider, Richard

1665
1923
1719
1863
2158
2098
1758
2030
1608
2130
1880
1679
1839
1945
1593
1856
2030
1713
1711
1987
1654
1512
1732
1848
1820
1790
1776
1569
1954
1590
1147
1460
1445
1570
1440
1331
1751
1409
1277
1443
1314
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Stonehouse, Gerry
Hammonds, Chris
Eames, Robert S
Sawant, Shrushty
Jabbari, Arran
Ramesh, Niranjan R
Dorricott, Jack
Lord, Peter R
Foae, Ron
Akinrotimi, Elijah
Delendrea, Cristian
Amuthan, Roshan

1321
1317
1704
1427
1477
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1296
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1427
1248
1353
1294
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